o9MFO

ASSET MANAGEMENT

MFO CLEAN ENERGY FUND, A SUB-FUND OF MFO FUNDS

STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES — 30*" September 2025

ASSETS
Cash & cash equivalents

Total Assets

LIABILITIES
Other payables
Total Liabilities

Net assets

Akropoleos 66, Acropolis Tower,
1st Floor, Strovolos, 2012, Nicosia, Cyprus
T: +357 22 69 20 30 F: +357 22 66 22 66

E: info@mfoasset.com
www.mfoasset.com

EUR
199,963
199,963

542
542
199,421

Regulated by The Cyprus Securities and Exchange Commission, Licence No: AIFM19/56/2013



